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Ref Part Number Qty Description 

1 BCSP9221Q3 1 Left Window Regulator Mechanism 

1 BCSP9222Q1 1 Right Window Regulator Mechanism 

2 BCSP9240F0 2 Handle Spacer 

3 BCSP9240F1 2 Handle 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

1

2

3
4

3
4

 

 

    



 

 

3 
V

er
si

on
 0

2 
– 

 0
2 

A
pr

il 
20

09
 

 

T 
Equipment 

3N5 
Manual window 

regulator 

 


